
 
Diary Date May 2024 – September 2024 

 

6th May (Mon) Bank Holiday Bank Holiday 
9th May (Thurs) Outing – Clarkes Village  Rob driver  
17th May (Fri) BEMSCA group meal out The ivy bath brasserie & 

garden 
20th May (Mon) The Windrush Cymru elder 

group visit to BEMSCA 
At Bemsca 

27th May (Mon) Bank Holiday Bank Holiday 
5th June (wed) Games on Train Confirmed 
13th Jun(Thurs) Outing-Weston super mare   Call us to book a space 
22nd Jun (Sat) Windrush celebration day event   Fairfield House 2pm-5pm 
23rd Jun ((Sun) Windrush Church Service Christ Church  
1st July (Mon) Aging Well Workshop Cericalon Mór at 2pm 
11th July (Thurs) Cleaveland Pool Bus confirmed 
23rd July (Tues) Emperor HIM Birthday 

Celebration 
All day 

10th Aug (Sat) Summer Outing Weymouth  Call us to book a space  
17th Aug (Sat) Memorial Day/ BBQ Event 1pm @ Fairfield house  
26th Aug (Mon) BEMSCA Closure Bank Holiday 
9th Sept (Mon) BEMSCA Reopen  
 
 

❖ Exercise every Monday 11.30am – 12.15pm 
❖ Arts and Craft Mondays 2.15pm – 3.45pm 
❖ Talks Mondays 2.15pm – 3.30pm 
❖ Rastafari Sabbath every 1st Saturday of Month from 4pm – 8pm 

❖ Monthly raffle - All donations welcome. 

❖ Imperial voice recording 1st Monday of the month. 
❖ Fairfield Guided Tour every Sunday (during opening time) 
 
 


